PRODUCT UPDATE
Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
XDT Series Hazardous
Location Transformers
© 2014 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
March 2014

(866) 764-5454
Ordering Information:
Three Phase
Primary 480V 600V
Secondary 208Y / 120V 240V 400Y/231V 208Y / 120V 480Y / 277V
NEMA 3R 4X 3R 4X 3R 4X 3R 4X 3R 4X
3 kVA XDT3B3 XDT3B3X XDT3C3 XDT3C3X XDT3F3 XDT3F3X XDT3D3 XDT3D3X XDT3E3 XDT3E3X
6 kVA XDT3B6 XDT3B6X XDT3C6 XDT3C6X XDT3F6 XDT3F6X XDT3D6 XDT3D6X XDT3E6 XDT3E6X
9 kVA XDT3B9 XDT3B9X XDT3C9 XDT3C9X XDT3F9 XDT3F9X XDT3D9 XDT3D9X XDT3E9 XDT3E9X
15 kVA XDT3B15 XDT3B15X XDT3C15 XDT3C15X XDT3F15 XDT3F15X XDT3D15 XDT3D15X XDT3E15 XDT3E15X
30 kVA XDT3B30 XDT3B30X XDT3C30 XDT3C30X XDT3F30 XDT3F30X XDT3D30 XDT3D30X XDT3E30 XDT3E30X
45 kVA XDT3B45 XDT3B45X XDT3C45 XDT3C45X XDT3F45 XDT3F45X XDT3D45 XDT3D45X XDT3E45 XDT3E45X
75 kVA XDT3B75 XDT3B75X XDT3C75 XDT3C75X XDT3F75 XDT3F75X XDT3D75 XDT3D75X XDT3E75 XDT3E75X
112.5 kVA XDT3B112 XDT3B112X XDT3C112 XDT3C112X XDT3F112 XDT3F112X XDT3D112 XDT3D112X XDT3E112 XDT3E112X
150 kVA XDT3B150 XDT3B150X XDT3C150 XDT3C150X XDT3F150 XDT3F150X XDT3D150 XDT3D150X XDT3E150 XDT3E150X
Single Phase
Primary 480V
Secondary 120 / 240V
NEMA 3R 4X
0.5 kVA XDT1A0A XDT1A0AX
0.75 kVA XDT1A0B XDT1A0BX
1 kVA XDT1A1 XDT1A1X
1.5 kVA XDT1A1A XDT1A1AX
2 kVA XDT1A2 XDT1A2X
3 kVA XDT1A3 XDT1A3X
5 kVA XDT1A5 XDT1A5X
7.5 kVA XDT1A7 XDT1A7X
10 kVA XDT1A10 XDT1A10X
15 kVA XDT1A15 XDT1A15X
25 kVA XDT1A25 XDT1A25X
37.5 kVA XDT1A37 XDT1A37X